PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

CONTEMPORARY ATTITUDES AND CONTROVERSIES IN THE TREATMENT OF

9.00-10.00

10.00-10.05

10.05-10.35

10.35-11.05

11.05-11.35

11.35-12.05

12.05-12.35

12.35-13.05

13.05-13.35

13.35-14.05

14.05- 14.35

14.35

NEUROTRAUMA
December 10, 2020. Crowne Plaza, Belgrade

Registration

Introduction and presentation of the symposium
Prof. dr Danica Grujici¢

Epidemiology of neurotrauma - a review of Serbia and the Emergency
Center
Dr Aleksandar Miljkovi¢, Doc. dr Rosanda Ili¢

Modern neuroimaging methods in neurotrauma
Dr Ivan Vukasinovié

Conservative treatment of severe neurotrauma - contemporary attitudes
Dr Igor Lazié

Mild craniocerebral injuries, indications for diagnosis and hospitalization
Dr Vuk Sc¢epanovié

Intracranial pressure monitoring - why don't we have it yet?
Decompressive craniectomies

Dr Ivan Bogdanovi¢

Craniocerebral injuries and sports
Dr Aleksandar Stanimirovic¢

The role of neurosurgeons in the treatment of spinal cord injuries
Dr Nemanja Jovanovic¢

Specifics of neurotrauma in children
Dr Bojana Rankov Petrovi¢

Forensic aspects of neurotrauma
Doc. dr Viadimir Zivkovic

Final guidelines and end of the symposium



