PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

CONTEMPORARY ATTITUDES AND CONTROVERSIES IN THE TREATMENT OF NEUROTRAUMA

December 10, 2020. Crowne Plaza, Belgrade

9.00-10.00	Registration
10.00-10.05	Introduction and presentation of the symposium Prof. dr Danica Grujičić
10.05-10.35	Epidemiology of neurotrauma - a review of Serbia and the Emergency Center Dr Aleksandar Miljković, Doc. dr Rosanda Ilić
10.35-11.05	Modern neuroimaging methods in neurotrauma Dr Ivan Vukašinović
11.05-11.35	Conservative treatment of severe neurotrauma - contemporary attitudes Dr Igor Lazić
11.35-12.05	Mild craniocerebral injuries, indications for diagnosis and hospitalization $Dr\ Vuk\ \check{S}\'{cepanov}i\acute{c}$
12.05-12.35	Intracranial pressure monitoring - why don't we have it yet? Decompressive craniectomies Dr Ivan Bogdanović
12.35-13.05	Craniocerebral injuries and sports Dr Aleksandar Stanimirović
13.05-13.35	The role of neurosurgeons in the treatment of spinal cord injuries Dr Nemanja Jovanović
13.35-14.05	Specifics of neurotrauma in children Dr Bojana Rankov Petrović
14.05- 14.35	Forensic aspects of neurotrauma Doc. dr Vladimir Živković
14.35	Final guidelines and end of the symposium